

## **Project Bid Summary**

Project Name: LOW IMPACT DEVELOPMENT AT MUNICIPAL SERVICES CENTER NORTH (MSCN)

Contract No: C02391 Bid Opening: 3/3/2025

Business Name	Total Bid Amount	% Over/Under Estimate		
Engineer's Estimate	\$453,058.50			
CORCUS CONSTRUCTION, INC	\$567,912.00	25.35% OVER		
GHILOTTI BROS, INC	\$879,000.00	94.01% OVER		



Project Name: LOW IMPACT DEVELOPMENT AT MUNICIPAL SERVICES CENTER NORTH (MSCN)

Contract No: C02391 Bid Opening: 3/3/2025

							CORCUS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		GHILOTTI BROS, INC	
Line	Number	Description	Unit	Quantity	Estimated Price	Estimated Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
1	1	TEMPORARY RAILING TYPE K (K RAIL)	LS	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$138,885.00	\$138,885.00
2	2	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$71,900.00	\$71,900.00
3	3	MODIFY SD INLETS	EA	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
4	4	REMOVE ASPHALT, BASE, AND SUBGRADE	SF	6,000	\$20.00	\$120,000.00	\$6.50	\$39,000.00	\$36.00	\$216,000.00
5	5	IRRIGATION	LS	1	\$53,845.00	\$53,845.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
6	6	PLANT ESTABLISHMENT	LS	1	\$9,770.00	\$9,770.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00
7	7	BIORETENTION AREA	SF	4,367	\$30.00	\$131,010.00	\$71.00	\$310,057.00	\$59.00	\$257,653.00
8	8	6" PERFORATED PIPE - PVC	LF	97	\$25.00	\$2,425.00	\$220.00	\$21,340.00	\$16.00	\$1,552.00
9	9	HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	70	\$300.00	\$21,000.00	\$110.00	\$7,700.00	\$367.00	\$25,690.00
10	10	CURB AND GUTTER WITH RETAINING CURB	LF	283	\$255.00	\$72,165.00	\$210.00	\$59,430.00	\$300.00	\$84,900.00
11	11	FLEXIBLE DELINEATORS	EA	14	\$75.00	\$1,050.00	\$185.00	\$2,590.00	\$225.00	\$3,150.00
12	12	STRIPING (4" WHITE THERMOPLASTIC STRIPE	ELF	1,220	\$5.00	\$6,100.00	\$10.00	\$12,200.00	\$4.00	\$4,880.00
13	13	PAVEMENT MARKING (TYPE I ARROW)	SF	84	\$5.00	\$420.00	\$20.00	\$1,680.00	\$15.00	\$1,260.00
14	14	REFLECTIVE WHITE PAINT ON CURB	LF	283	\$4.50	\$1,273.50	\$5.00	\$1,415.00	\$10.00	\$2,830.00
						\$453,058.50		\$567,912.00		\$879,000.00